BRUSH CUTTERS

V70 TREE DISC MUL

Available width 60"

CHER

Efficiently mulch 6-8" diameter trees and

quickly cut up to 14" diameter trees.

D HYDRO
LEDUC

14.0” 60”

CUT CAPACITY CUT WIDTH

DETAIL UNDER DECK

OPTION:
PRESSURE GAUGE

Monitor hydraulic
operating pressure for
max productivity.

Do not operate mulcher without a shatterproof cab on loader.

30-50 cpMm

TWO HIGH FLOW

PISTON MOTOR OPTS.

900 LB 2710 LB

DISC WEIGHT OVERALL WEIGHT

CHOOSE INTAKE CHUTE:

STANDARD CHUTE

- Tapered design helps guide
trees into the disc.

- Bottom edge drops below
bottom of disc to scoop trees.

OPEN CHUTE

- Increased space between chute
and mulching disc to process
larger, bushy material.

* Bottom edge flush with disc,
allowing work at or below grade.

Carbide Tooth

Steel Tooth

REPLACEMENT TOOTH
KITS AVAILABLE

- Full kits, partial kits, and
individual replacement teeth.

*Includes all required hardware.
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. BENT-AXIS PISTON MOTOR WITH RELIEF VALVES

N

STANDARD MOTOR GUARD & SPINDLE GUARD

w

60" FULLY-MACHINED PERFECTLY BALANCED
QUADCO® DISC

.BOLT-ON TOOTH MOUNTS WITH FOUR-SIDED
ROTATABLE & REPLACEABLE STEEL TEETH

MODEL TDM60
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Cutting Capacity, Diameter (in

Number of Teeth: Top / Bottom / Outside
Maximum Disc Thickness (in.)

Deck Thickness: Top / Side / Inside (in.)
Recommended Flow Rate (GPM)
Approximate Weight (lbs)

Recommended Loader Capacity

Effective 03.04.24 -

BRUSH CUTTERS

5.3 DECK MOUNTED TEETH & RECUTTER BAR
FOR A FINER FINISH

6.3/8" GRADE 80 INTERIOR DECK WELDMENT
7. REPLACEABLE PUSH BAR, CHUTE & DEFLECTOR
8. TWO CHUTE STYLES

Choose from two chute styles; standard or open.
See previous page for details.

60.0
70.0
40.5
77.5
11.0
40.5
2.1
14.0
12/20/12
1.25
0.25/0.375
30 - 50 High Flow Only
2710
Greater than 2800 Ibs
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