V70 TREE DISC MULCHER

Available width 60"

Efficiently mulch 6–8" diameter trees and quickly cut up to 14" diameter trees.

Do not operate mulcher without a shatterproof cab on loader.

14.0"
CUT CAPACITY

HYDRO LEDUC

> 60" CUT WIDTH

30-50 GPM TWO HIGH FLOW PISTON MOTOR OPTS.

900 LB DISC WEIGHT 2710 LB



CHOOSE INTAKE CHUTE:



STANDARD CHUTE

Tapered design helps guide trees into the disc.

Bottom edge drops below bottom of disc to scoop trees.



OPEN CHUTE

· Increased space between chute and mulching disc to process larger, bushy material. · Bottom edge flush with disc, allowing work at or below grade



OPTION: PRESSURE GAUGE Monitor hydraulic operating pressure for max productivity.



Carbide Tooth Steel Tooth

REPLACEMENT TOOTH KITS AVAILABLE

- Full kits, partial kits, and individual replacement teeth.
 Includes all required hardware.
- oth '

BRUSH CUTTERS









- 1. BENT-AXIS PISTON MOTOR WITH RELIEF VALVES
- 2. STANDARD MOTOR GUARD & SPINDLE GUARD
- 3. 60" FULLY-MACHINED PERFECTLY BALANCED QUADCO® DISC
- 4. BOLT-ON TOOTH MOUNTS WITH FOUR-SIDED ROTATABLE & REPLACEABLE STEEL TEETH
- 5. 3 DECK MOUNTED TEETH & RECUTTER BAR FOR A FINER FINISH
- 6. 3/8" GRADE 80 INTERIOR DECK WELDMENT
- 7. REPLACEABLE PUSH BAR, CHUTE & DEFLECTOR
- 8. TWO CHUTE STYLES

Choose from two chute styles; standard or open. See previous page for details.

MODEL	TDM60
Cut Width (in.)	60.0
Overall Width (in.)	70.0
Overall Height (in.)	40.5
Overall Depth (in.)	77.5
Deck Height (in.)	11.0
Push Bar Height (in.)	40.5
Minimum Cut Height (in.)	2.1
Cutting Capacity, Diameter (in.)	14.0
Number of Teeth: Top / Bottom / Outside	12 / 20 / 12
Maximum Disc Thickness (in.)	1.25
Deck Thickness: Top / Side / Inside (in.)	0.25 / 0.375
Recommended Flow Rate (GPM)	30 – 50 High Flow Only
Approximate Weight (lbs)	2710
Recommended Loader Capacity	Greater than 2800 lbs